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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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June 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

July 2020June 29, 2020 - 
July 5, 2020
Monday, June 29

Wednesday, July 1

Friday, July 3
Office Closed (4th of July observed)

Tuesday, June 30

Thursday, July 2

Saturday, July 4

Sunday, July 5
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2020July 6, 2020 - 
July 12, 2020
Monday, July 6

2:00pm - 2:30pm Interview with Ellen Meyers re: retail competition
pilot in AZ (Telephonic)

Wednesday, July 8

Friday, July 10

Tuesday, July 7

Thursday, July 9

Saturday, July 11

Sunday, July 12
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2020July 13, 2020 - 
July 19, 2020
Monday, July 13

Wednesday, July 15
10:00am - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting - Day 2 (Hearing Room 1)

Friday, July 17

Tuesday, July 14
10:00am - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting - Day 1 (Hearing Room 1)

Thursday, July 16

Saturday, July 18

Sunday, July 19
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2020July 20, 2020 - 
July 26, 2020
Monday, July 20

Wednesday, July 22

Friday, July 24

Tuesday, July 21
11:00am - 11:30am Josh Robertson (SRP) re: Update on 
Disconnection Moratorium (Telephonic)
11:30am - 12:30pm EBC re: Blockchain technology in Energy Sector

Thursday, July 23
1:00pm - 1:30pm Internal Call with Legal (Maureen Scott) re: ETC 
letter (Telephonic)
3:15pm - 3:45pm Jeff Sandquist re: Sunoma Renewable Biofuels 
and tariff approval needed by August (Telephonic)

Saturday, July 25

Sunday, July 26
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2020July 27, 2020 - 
August 2, 2020
Monday, July 27

6:00pm - 8:00pm APS Rate Increase Public Comment (Telephonic)

Wednesday, July 29

Friday, July 31

Tuesday, July 28
11:30am - 12:00pm DeMenna Follow-up mtg re: COVID resources 
for the arts (Telephonic  )
6:00pm - 8:00pm APS Rate Increase Public Comment (Telephonic)

Thursday, July 30
9:00am - 5:00pm Special OM - Energy Rules

Saturday, August 1

Sunday, August 2
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2020August 3, 2020 - 
August 9, 2020
Monday, August 3

Wednesday, August 5
10:00am - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting - Day 1 (Hearing Room 1)

Friday, August 7

Tuesday, August 4

Thursday, August 6
9:00am - 10:00am Finish Staff Meeting (WebEx)
10:00am - 1:00pm Special Open Meeting re: RR (Hearing Room 1)

Saturday, August 8

Sunday, August 9
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2020August 10, 2020 - 
August 16, 2020
Monday, August 10

Wednesday, August 12
9:00am - 12:00pm Special OM re: SW Gas, Michael's Ranch, RR, & 
JU (Telephonic)
1:30pm - 3:30pm 2nd Special OM re: Legal issues with ADEQ & JU 
(Telephonic)

Friday, August 14

Tuesday, August 11

Thursday, August 13

Saturday, August 15

Sunday, August 16
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2020August 17, 2020 - 
August 23, 2020
Monday, August 17

1:30pm - 2:00pm Jordy Fuentes re: Energy Policy and SC Decision 
(Telephonic )
2:00pm - 3:00pm Global Water Resources re: Rate case overview 
before filing (Telephonic)

Wednesday, August 19
11:30am - 12:00pm Matt Derr: SW Gas Updates (Telephonic)

Friday, August 21

Tuesday, August 18

Thursday, August 20

Saturday, August 22

Sunday, August 23
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2020August 24, 2020 - 
August 30, 2020
Monday, August 24

Wednesday, August 26

Friday, August 28

Tuesday, August 25
10:30am - 11:00am ABC15 in-person interview with Joe Ducey  
(ACC) - Michael Clark
12:00pm - 1:00pm SRP re: CEC extension request for September 
(Telephonic )

Thursday, August 27

Saturday, August 29

Sunday, August 30
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2020August 31, 2020 - 
September 6, 2020
Monday, August 31

Wednesday, September 2

Friday, September 4

Tuesday, September 1
5:45pm - 6:15pm Special Open Meeting to Ratify Aug 12 decision 
(Telephonic)
6:00pm - 8:30pm APS Rate Case Public Comment Mtg (Telephonic)

Thursday, September 3

Saturday, September 5

Sunday, September 6
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2020September 7, 2020 - 
September 13, 2020
Monday, September 7

Labor Day -Office Closed

Wednesday, September 9

Friday, September 11

Tuesday, September 8

Thursday, September 10

Saturday, September 12

Sunday, September 13
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2020September 14, 2020 - 
September 20, 2020
Monday, September 14

Wednesday, September 16
2:00pm - 2:30pm APS Meet and Greet with Monica Whiting (new 
Chief Customer Officer) (Telephonic)

Friday, September 18

Tuesday, September 15

Thursday, September 17

Saturday, September 19

Sunday, September 20
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2020September 21, 2020 - 
September 27, 2020
Monday, September 21

Wednesday, September 23
9:00am - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting -Day 2 (Hearing Room 1)

Friday, September 25
6:00pm - 8:30pm APS Rate Case Public Comment (Telephonic)

Tuesday, September 22
9:00am - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting -Day 1 (Hearing Room 1)

Thursday, September 24
9:00am - 5:00pm Special OM re: Energy Rules

Saturday, September 26

Sunday, September 27
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2020September 28, 2020 - 
October 4, 2020
Monday, September 28

9:00am - 12:00pm Special OM re: APS Rate Tool & Battery Incident

Wednesday, September 30
10:00am - 12:30pm APS Rate Case Public Comment (Telephonic)

Friday, October 2

Tuesday, September 29
12:30pm - 1:00pm Thomas Locum re: Quick EPCOR update 
(Telephonic)

Thursday, October 1

Saturday, October 3

Sunday, October 4


